

# LC AUTOMOTIVE

VIN CITY AIRCON PTE LTD  
25 KAKI BUKIT ROAD4  
# 05-26 SYNERGY @KB  
Singapore 417800

14<sup>th</sup> DECEMBER 2020

TPAXA

Cecilia.

KDH2010199772

Accident date: 12<sup>th</sup> DECEMBER 2020

Estimated repair cost for vehicle no: GBG3544S TOYOTA HIACE 3.0 ( 2017)

| S/n         | Qty | Items                                          | U/price  | Amount                             |
|-------------|-----|------------------------------------------------|----------|------------------------------------|
| 1           | 1   | Rear boot lid <i>Distorted.</i>                |          | <u>\$2,500.10</u> <i>1.550</i>     |
| 2           | 1   | Rear boot lid Emble logo <i>nee</i>            |          | \$61.00 ✓                          |
| 3           | 1   | Rear boot lid 70Km/h logo <i>nee</i>           |          | <del>\$20.00</del> <i>10(SN)</i>   |
| 4           | 1   | Rear boot lid 8 pax logo <i>nee</i>            |          | <del>\$20.00</del> <i>10(SN)</i>   |
| 5           | 1   | Rear boot lid center moulding <i>Deformed.</i> |          | \$209.10 ✓                         |
| 6           | 2   | Rear boot lid hinges <i>nee</i>                | \$131.20 | \$262.40 +                         |
| 7           | 2   | Rear boot lid absorber <i>nee</i>              | \$229.10 | \$458.20 +                         |
| 8           | 1   | Rear boot lid inner lock <i>Damaged.</i>       |          | <u>\$385.00</u> <i>275.</i>        |
| 9           | 10  | Rear boot lid inner clips <i>nee</i>           | \$12.90  | \$129.00 +                         |
| 10          | 1   | Rear boot lid inner rubber <i>cut</i>          |          | \$329.10 ✓                         |
| 11          | 2   | Rear boot lid number plate lamp <i>nee</i>     | \$83.20  | \$166.40 +                         |
| 12          | 1   | Rear boot lid number plate <i>nee</i>          |          | \$50.00 +                          |
| 13          | 2   | Rear tail lamp <i>Cracked.</i>                 | \$315.20 | <u>\$630.40</u> ✓                  |
| 14          | 2   | Rear tail lamp lower panel <i>Deformed</i>     | \$215.20 | \$430.40 <i>176..</i>              |
| 15          | 1   | Rear bumper <i>Distorted.</i>                  |          | \$625.10 ✓                         |
| 16          | 2   | Rear tail lamp lower side bracket <i>nee</i>   | \$112.20 | \$224.40 +                         |
| 17          | 2   | Rear bumper side bracket <i>nee</i>            | \$121.25 | \$242.50 ✓                         |
| 18          | 1   | Rear bumper reverse sensor <i>Damaged</i>      |          | <del>\$350.00</del> <i>200(SN)</i> |
| 19          | 6   | Rear bumper clips <i>nee</i>                   | \$12.90  | <del>\$77.40</del> <i>30</i>       |
| 20          | 1   | Rear end panel <i>Dented</i>                   |          | \$580.15 ✓                         |
| 21          | 1   | Rear End Panel Top Garnish <i>nee</i>          |          | \$209.10 +                         |
| 22          | 1   | rear step panel <i>Dented.</i>                 |          | \$158.00 ✓                         |
| 23          | 4   | rear bumper bracket LH / RH <i>nee</i>         | \$83.20  | \$332.80 +                         |
| 24          | 1   | Rear spare tire bracket <i>nee</i>             |          | \$243.10 +                         |
| 25          | 1   | Rear fender -RH <i>Rips</i>                    |          | \$2,800.00 +                       |
| 26          | 1   | Rear windscreen seal <i>nee</i>                |          | \$128.10 ✓                         |
| 27          | 1   | rear windscreen <i>shattered</i>               |          | \$1,150.20 ✓                       |
| Subtotal :- |     |                                                |          | <u>\$12,771.95</u>                 |

6544.65

4908.48

S.N. 220

Labour charges

To remove & re-fix rear windscreen

\$120.00 ✓

Gum

\$50.00 ✓

To remove & re-fix reverse sensor

\$120.00 50.

To remove & re-fix rear cushion

\$120.00 60.

To Check Wiring System

\$60.00 30

Tuff kote

\$120.00 60.

Panel beating

\$1,000.00 900

Spray painting

\$1,000.00 900.

Subtotal :- \$2,590.00

Total:- \$15,361.95

2170  
Total : 7258.48

4/s: 5.81c

07 Days